The Mountain Community School

Called Board Meeting

Published on July 5, 2025 at 1:14 PM EDT

Date and Time
Monday July 7, 2025 at 6:00 PM EDT

Agenda

Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Policy Update

A. Review Employee Hanbook

B. Review Student/ Parent Handbook

Action Items

A. Approve Employee Handbook

B. Approve Student / Parent Handbook

Closing Items
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Presenter

Time

6:00 PM

Tm

6:01 PM

10 m

10 m

6:21 PM
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Presenter Time

A. President’'s Remarks

B. Adjourn Meeting
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